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Best Lap : No.5 Lilja, Henrik    1:58.761 / 138.65 Kph

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Speed Best Lap

1 4 Maasmann, Marcel Maasmann, Marcel Anderson / FPE 9 135.92 1:59.589

2 5 Lilja, Henrik Lilja, Henrik PVP / PVP 9 1.322 1.322 135.75 1:58.761

3 9 MS Kart Racing Team Kout, Adam MS Kart / DEA 9 4.191 2.869 135.40 1:59.535

4 3 Hentschel, Daniel Hentschel, Daniel Anderson / DEA 9 4.993 0.802 135.30 2:00.697

5 87 Vejen, Henrik Vejen, Henrik PVP / PVP 9 8.942 3.949 134.81 1:59.541

6 2 Bennett, Gavin Bennett, Gavin Anderson / DEA 9 13.357 4.415 134.27 1:59.966

7 11 Lehtinen, Vesa Lehtinen, Vesa Anderson / DEA 9 14.732 1.375 134.11 1:59.336

8 22 Sebastia, Alexandre Sebastia, Alexandre MS Kart / FPE 9 26.017 11.285 132.75 1:59.436

9 57 Needham, Christopher Needham, Christopher Anderson / FPE 9 27.011 0.994 132.63 2:00.314

10 73 Ahlgren, Tony Ahlgren, Tony PVP / PVP 9 29.611 2.600 132.32 2:00.956

11 1 Vinuales, Emmanuel Vinuales, Emmanuel MS Kart / DEA 9 42.984 13.373 130.76 2:01.194

12 12 Kennings, Paul Kennings, Paul Anderson / FPE 9 45.541 2.557 130.47 2:03.386

13 32 Westerdijk, Laurens Westerdijk, Laurens MS Kart / VM 9 47.610 2.069 130.23 2:03.728

14 66 Lundgren, Patrik Lundgren, Patrik PVP / PVP 9 48.303 0.693 130.15 2:00.963

15 74 Robert, Gregory Robert, Gregory Anderson / FPE 9 54.119 5.816 129.49 2:03.833

16 35 O'reilly, James O'reilly, James MS Kart / VM 9 1:00.066 5.947 128.82 2:03.558

17 71 Malm, Stefan Malm, Stefan Nibor / PVP 9 1:05.654 5.588 128.20 2:00.776

18 80 Fred, Juha Fred, Juha PVP / PVP 9 1:14.409 8.755 127.23 2:03.350

19 79 Raittinen, Pasi Raittinen, Pasi PVP / PVP 9 1:23.398 8.989 126.26 2:04.498

20 7 Hulme, Carl Hulme, Carl Anderson / FPE 9 1:35.324 11.926 124.99 2:07.650

21 37 Relleke, Brian Relleke, Brian MS Kart / VM 9 2:13.636 38.312 121.08 2:12.713

22 10 Crowe, Malcolm Crowe, Malcolm Anderson / DEA 8 1 Lap 1 Lap 130.28 2:03.036

23 21 Sieker, Ulli Sieker, Ulli USP / Yamaha 8 1 Lap 1:38.448 118.72 2:14.639

24 93 Bjerge, Ingvar Bjerge, Ingvar Anderson / FPE 8 1 Lap 1:43.984 108.55 2:10.011

25 53 Harpham, Lee Harpham, Lee Anderson / FPE 6 3 Laps 2 Laps 135.79 2:00.397

26 36 Van Dijk, René Van Dijk, René MS Kart / VM 5 4 Laps 1 Lap 113.96 2:10.854

27 89 Kinsey, Carl Kinsey, Carl Anderson / FPE 4 5 Laps 1 Lap 108.81 2:22.195

28 97 Verhaar, Mark Verhaar, Mark MS Kart / VM 2 7 Laps 2 Laps 106.75 2:20.583

29 19 Kleinemeyer, Guido Kleinemeyer, Guido PVP / DEA 1 8 Laps 1 Lap 126.01 2:07.524

30 20 Gjertsen, Erik Martin Gjertsen, Erik Martin PVP / PVP 1 8 Laps 7.219 119.42 2:12.139

31 16 Harvey, David Harvey, David Anderson / FPE 0 9 Laps 1 Lap

Not Classified

15 Reinke, Jürgen Reinke, Jürgen Anderson / DEA 

30 Gorissen, Marcel Gorissen, Marcel Anderson / Rotax 

44 Payart, Damien Payart, Damien Anderson / FPE 

47 Marggraf, Thomas Marggraf, Thomas PVP / PVP 

48 Bruellmann, Walter Bruellmann, Walter Anderson / FPE 

54 Zoutman, Fokko Zoutman, Fokko MS Kart / TM 

59 Nilsson, Robin Nilsson, Robin Nibor / PVP 

60 Urhofer, Thomas Urhofer, Thomas Anderson / FPE 

88 Busby, Kevin Busby, Kevin Anderson / FPE 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

Grid 15 44 3 2 53 5 4 1 71 7 19 11 10 9 87 57 73 22 16 35 74 32 20 97 93 89 66 12 88 80 30 36 48 79 47 37 21 54 59 60
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Laps Time Lap Time

No.1   Vinuales, Emmanuel

1 2:10.114 2:07.443

2 4:13.858 2:03.744

3 6:18.791 2:04.933

4 8:23.758 2:04.967

5 10:26.416 2:02.658

6 12:27.610 2:01.194

7 14:29.184 2:01.574

8 16:30.610 2:01.426

9 18:53.286 2:22.676

No.2   Bennett, Gavin

1 2:10.987 2:09.311

2 4:14.960 2:03.973

3 6:17.143 2:02.183

4 8:19.984 2:02.841

5 10:21.628 2:01.644

6 12:22.266 2:00.638

7 14:22.906 2:00.640

8 16:22.872 1:59.966

9 18:23.659 2:00.787

No.3   Hentschel, Daniel

1 2:04.072 2:02.707

2 4:06.315 2:02.243

3 6:08.102 2:01.787

4 8:09.331 2:01.229

5 10:10.028 2:00.697

6 12:11.803 2:01.775

7 14:12.819 2:01.016

8 16:13.871 2:01.052

9 18:15.295 2:01.424

No.4   Maasmann, Marcel

1 2:06.486 2:03.774

2 4:08.582 2:02.096

3 6:10.070 2:01.488

4 8:10.285 2:00.215

5 10:10.488 2:00.203

6 12:10.740 2:00.252

7 14:10.387 1:59.647

8 16:10.713 2:00.326

9 18:10.302 1:59.589

No.5   Lilja, Henrik

1 2:12.276 2:10.370

2 4:15.858 2:03.582

3 6:17.140 2:01.282

4 8:16.218 1:59.078

5 10:15.500 1:59.282

6 12:15.045 1:59.545

Laps Time Lap Time

7 14:13.806 1:58.761

8 16:12.737 1:58.931

9 18:11.624 1:58.887

No.7   Hulme, Carl

1 2:25.448 2:21.998

2 4:36.986 2:11.538

3 6:47.946 2:10.960

4 8:59.849 2:11.903

5 11:11.038 2:11.189

6 13:19.860 2:08.822

7 15:29.066 2:09.206

8 17:36.716 2:07.650

9 19:45.626 2:08.910

No.9   Kout, Adam

1 2:08.975 2:04.901

2 4:11.486 2:02.511

3 6:12.464 2:00.978

4 8:13.060 2:00.596

5 10:14.182 2:01.122

6 12:14.624 2:00.442

7 14:15.260 2:00.636

8 16:14.958 1:59.698

9 18:14.493 1:59.535

No.10   Crowe, Malcolm

1 2:13.116 2:08.657

2 4:20.342 2:07.226

3 6:26.092 2:05.750

4 8:29.128 2:03.036

5 10:32.439 2:03.311

6 12:37.835 2:05.396

7 14:41.368 2:03.533

8 16:51.096 2:09.728

No.11   Lehtinen, Vesa

1 2:13.440 2:09.531

2 4:20.795 2:07.355

3 6:22.920 2:02.125

4 8:24.244 2:01.324

5 10:25.221 2:00.977

6 12:25.795 2:00.574

7 14:26.093 2:00.298

8 16:25.429 1:59.336

9 18:25.034 1:59.605

No.12   Kennings, Paul

1 2:19.715 2:12.515

2 4:25.912 2:06.197

3 6:30.915 2:05.003

4 8:35.645 2:04.730

Laps Time Lap Time

5 10:39.657 2:04.012

6 12:44.569 2:04.912

7 14:49.044 2:04.475

8 16:52.457 2:03.413

9 18:55.843 2:03.386

No.19   Kleinemeyer, Guido

1 2:10.667 2:07.524

No.20   Gjertsen, Erik Martin

1 2:17.886 2:12.139

No.21   Sieker, Ulli

1 2:30.362 2:22.921

2 4:46.811 2:16.449

3 7:03.249 2:16.438

4 9:19.925 2:16.676

5 11:37.715 2:17.790

6 13:52.354 2:14.639

7 16:12.729 2:20.375

8 18:29.544 2:16.815

No.22   Sebastia, Alexandre

1 2:13.846 2:08.429

2 4:19.571 2:05.725

3 6:20.273 2:00.702

4 8:20.828 2:00.555

5 10:20.848 2:00.020

6 12:20.440 1:59.592

7 14:19.876 1:59.436

8 16:20.491 2:00.615

9 18:36.319 2:15.828

No.32   Westerdijk, Laurens

1 2:16.137 2:10.476

2 4:22.512 2:06.375

3 6:27.377 2:04.865

4 8:32.138 2:04.761

5 10:36.941 2:04.803

6 12:40.669 2:03.728

7 14:47.022 2:06.353

8 16:51.825 2:04.803

9 18:57.912 2:06.087

No.35   O'reilly, James

1 2:15.819 2:10.373

2 4:22.945 2:07.126

3 6:28.130 2:05.185

4 8:44.959 2:16.829

5 10:49.275 2:04.316

6 12:56.906 2:07.631

7 15:01.735 2:04.829

8 17:05.293 2:03.558
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Laps Time Lap Time

9 19:10.368 2:05.075

No.36   Van Dijk, René

1 2:21.099 2:14.793

2 4:33.520 2:12.421

3 6:44.374 2:10.854

4 8:58.224 2:13.850

5 IN 12:02.412 3:04.188

No.37   Relleke, Brian

1 2:34.068 2:23.977

2 4:49.537 2:15.469

3 7:03.003 2:13.466

4 9:16.363 2:13.360

5 11:29.961 2:13.598

6 13:42.674 2:12.713

7 15:55.572 2:12.898

8 18:10.149 2:14.577

9 20:23.938 2:13.789

No.53   Harpham, Lee

1 2:04.460 2:02.261

2 4:05.383 2:00.923

3 6:06.046 2:00.663

4 8:06.443 2:00.397

5 10:06.958 2:00.515

6 12:07.567 2:00.609

No.57   Needham, Christopher

1 2:14.893 2:10.332

2 4:21.873 2:06.980

3 6:28.612 2:06.739

4 8:32.238 2:03.626

5 10:33.464 2:01.226

6 12:35.191 2:01.727

7 14:36.141 2:00.950

8 16:36.455 2:00.314

9 18:37.313 2:00.858

No.66   Lundgren, Patrik

1 2:20.482 2:14.144

2 4:28.311 2:07.829

3 6:34.769 2:06.458

4 8:40.479 2:05.710

5 10:44.478 2:03.999

6 12:50.770 2:06.292

7 14:53.224 2:02.454

8 16:54.187 2:00.963

9 18:58.605 2:04.418

No.71   Malm, Stefan

1 2:11.661 2:08.620

2 4:37.901 2:26.240

Laps Time Lap Time

3 6:43.005 2:05.104

4 8:45.123 2:02.118

5 10:47.104 2:01.981

6 12:51.005 2:03.901

7 14:51.781 2:00.776

8 16:52.935 2:01.154

9 19:15.956 2:23.021

No.73   Ahlgren, Tony

1 2:16.661 2:12.005

2 4:23.035 2:06.374

3 6:28.939 2:05.904

4 8:32.898 2:03.959

5 10:34.253 2:01.355

6 12:36.245 2:01.992

7 14:37.460 2:01.215

8 16:38.416 2:00.956

9 18:39.913 2:01.497

No.74   Robert, Gregory

1 2:19.515 2:13.507

2 4:28.075 2:08.560

3 6:34.091 2:06.016

4 8:39.716 2:05.625

5 10:45.920 2:06.204

6 12:52.061 2:06.141

7 14:56.338 2:04.277

8 17:00.171 2:03.833

9 19:04.421 2:04.250

No.79   Raittinen, Pasi

1 2:23.086 2:14.863

2 4:36.730 2:13.644

3 6:48.352 2:11.622

4 9:05.745 2:17.393

5 11:12.482 2:06.737

6 13:18.028 2:05.546

7 15:24.682 2:06.654

8 17:29.202 2:04.520

9 19:33.700 2:04.498

No.80   Fred, Juha

1 2:27.086 2:18.988

2 4:37.304 2:10.218

3 6:48.713 2:11.409

4 8:58.717 2:10.004

5 11:06.721 2:08.004

6 13:13.553 2:06.832

7 15:17.656 2:04.103

8 17:21.006 2:03.350

9 19:24.711 2:03.705

Laps Time Lap Time

No.87   Vejen, Henrik

1 2:11.954 2:07.487

2 4:15.206 2:03.252

3 6:17.815 2:02.609

4 8:19.004 2:01.189

5 10:19.245 2:00.241

6 12:19.668 2:00.423

7 14:19.695 2:00.027

8 16:19.703 2:00.008

9 18:19.244 1:59.541

No.89   Kinsey, Carl

1 2:29.933 2:22.195

2 4:59.325 2:29.392

3 7:26.035 2:26.710

4 IN 10:05.297 2:39.262

No.93   Bjerge, Ingvar

1 2:26.363 2:19.667

2 IN 4:57.861 2:31.498

3 9:20.144 4:22.283

4 11:30.172 2:10.028

5 13:40.773 2:10.601

6 15:50.784 2:10.011

7 18:01.132 2:10.348

8 20:13.528 2:12.396

No.97   Verhaar, Mark

1 2:32.655 2:20.583

2 IN 5:08.486 2:35.831
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Start : 22/04/2012 - 12:35     9 Laps = 41.166 Km

59
Nilsson, Robin
Nibor / PVP 1:52.287 20 60

Urhofer, Thomas
Anderson / FPE 9:37.986

21
Sieker, Ulli
USP / Yamaha 1:49.782 19 54

Zoutman, Fokko
MS Kart / TM 1:52.143

47
Marggraf, Thomas
PVP / PVP 1:48.605 18 37

Relleke, Brian
MS Kart / VM 1:48.841

48
Bruellmann, Walter
Anderson / FPE 1:48.117 17 79

Raittinen, Pasi
PVP / PVP 1:48.380

30
Gorissen, Marcel
Anderson / Rotax 1:46.487 16 36

Van Dijk, René
MS Kart / VM 1:47.702

88
Busby, Kevin
Anderson / FPE 1:45.885 15 80

Fred, Juha
PVP / PVP 1:46.154

66
Lundgren, Patrik
PVP / PVP 1:44.943 14 12

Kennings, Paul
Anderson / FPE 1:45.065

93
Bjerge, Ingvar
Anderson / FPE 1:44.817 13 89

Kinsey, Carl
Anderson / FPE 1:44.886

20
Gjertsen, Erik Martin
PVP / PVP 1:44.689 12 97

Verhaar, Mark
MS Kart / VM 1:44.778

74
Robert, Gregory
Anderson / FPE 1:43.987 11 32

Westerdijk, Laurens
MS Kart / VM 1:44.221

16
Harvey, David
Anderson / FPE 1:43.597 10 35

O'reilly, James
MS Kart / VM 1:43.648

73
Ahlgren, Tony
PVP / PVP 1:43.332 9 22

Sebastia, Alexandre
MS Kart / FPE 1:43.333

87
Vejen, Henrik
PVP / PVP 1:42.771 8 57

Needham, Christopher
Anderson / FPE 1:43.102

10
Crowe, Malcolm
Anderson / DEA 1:42.568 7 9

Kout, Adam
MS Kart / DEA 1:42.688

19
Kleinemeyer, Guido
PVP / DEA 1:42.283 6 11

Lehtinen, Vesa
Anderson / DEA 1:42.328

71
Malm, Stefan
Nibor / PVP 1:41.983 5 7

Hulme, Carl
Anderson / FPE 1:42.280

4
Maasmann, Marcel
Anderson / FPE 1:41.056 4 1

Vinuales, Emmanuel
MS Kart / DEA 1:41.400

53
Harpham, Lee
Anderson / FPE 1:40.337 3 5

Lilja, Henrik
PVP / PVP 1:40.893

3
Hentschel, Daniel
Anderson / DEA 1:39.975 2 2

Bennett, Gavin
Anderson / DEA 1:39.994

15
Reinke, Jürgen
Anderson / DEA 1:39.671 1 44

Payart, Damien
Anderson / FPE 1:39.725

POLE POSITION


